Control Solutions
uscs   Ultrasonic Sensor
y Fixture-integrated ultrasonic occupancy
sensor for stairways and corridors
y Switches fixture off or operates fixture at
reduced power when the space is vacant
y Checks for motion; full light output is
restored as soon as motion is detected

notes:
Lamp count = total number of lamps in the fixture
For ordering guide information in shaded areas,
choose selection by reading  ACROSS the shaded
areas for correct specifications.
Non-patterned fascia  (NPFF)
Perforated fascia  (PFF)
Die-formed steel housing with t-slots and knockouts provided for fixture mounting and wiring. End headers incorporate attachment system for 3-position
adjustment of fascia and row mounting. Die-formed steel reflector with high-reflectance white finish. Luminance Control Deflector™ behind and above lamp
is die-formed high-reflectance aluminum. UL Listed. Cradle to Cradle Certified.CM
 Ballast Options
LP/ELB	 Low-profile electronic ballast
LPD/DIO	 Low-profile dimming electronic ballast
 	 (T8, T5, 4' and 8' T5HO)
 Other Options
F Fuse
LP/EF Low-profile emergency fluorescent ballast
 Fascia
FXY Custom fascia
LO Linea Ochre 3-form® fascia
MDB Moderna Drift Blue 3-form® fascia
NPFF Non-perforated fascia
PFF Perforated fascia
Indirect/Direct (W-AID)
4 3/8"
(110)
3 9/16"
(90mm)
Indirect (W-AI)
4"
(102)
3 5/8"
(93mm)
W-A-3400
Click on
Quick Find
litecontrol.com
34
Wall
litecontrol.com
V3™
Easy installation
y Fixture housing includes rubber standoffs
for direct mounting to the wall and
accommodates uneven wall surfaces
y Row mounting is accomplished with one
fastener at each joint, helping simplify
row alignment
y A snap-on spline covers the seam
between fascias
Corridor Application
W-AI-3428T5HO-PFF
Efficiency:  68%
Corridor:  18' X 8' X 8'
Mounting height:  6' 6" AFF
Reflectances:  80/50/20
Light loss factor:  .75
Average maintained fc:  32
Average maintained footcandles at 30" AFF
30 29	 25	 22
36 34	 28	 24
39 37	 30	 25
41 40	 32	 26
41 40	 32	 26
41 40	 32	 26
39 38	 31	 25
36 35	 29	 24
30 29	 25	 22
Adjustable Distribution Wall Valance
Richmond Airport, Richmond, Virginia